
 

 

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
(PAREEKSHA BHAVAN)

 

982/RV-V-ASST-2/2020/PB                                                                 07.02.2022
 

NOTIFICATION
 

    It is notified that the revaluation results of IV Semester MA Economics 04/2021 Examination
are published on 07/02/2022.  The results are available at www.uoc.ac.in

    Downloaded copy of the result with the original grade card/mark list be produced in the
section concerned (PG IV-Ph.No.0494-2407476) for effecting grade/mark, if any, within
six months from the date of publication of revaluation result.  A fine of ₹ 555/- shall be
levied for revising the mark list/Grade card thereafter.

    Those who wish to identify the answer paper, can contact the undersigned within 15
days from the date of publication of revaluation result. No request in this regard will be
entertained thereafter.

      

    

                                                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                           Rilesh K.T

                                                                                                           Deputy Registrar

To,

Digital Wing

Public Relations Wing

 

 

 

 

 



Revaluation Results of IV Semester MA Economics 04/2021 Examination

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

Sl No
Register Number Name Paper Status

AIATMEC010 IBIN JOSE

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS

No Change

AIATMEC014 SAFNA P B
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

Change

CLATMEC004 ARCHANA C U FINANCIAL MARKETS Change
CLATMEC008 ATHULLYA P FINANCIAL MARKETS Will be 

published later

CLATMEC011
CHAITHRA NATH K S

FINANCIAL MARKETS Change

CLATMEC012
FARHANA MUNFIDA K T

FINANCIAL MARKETS Change

CLATMEC014 GOPIKA C M FINANCIAL MARKETS Change
CLATMEC016 JISHNURAJ K FINANCIAL MARKETS Change

CLATMEC017
MUHSINA FEBIN M P

FINANCIAL MARKETS Change

CLATMEC021
SWATHIKRISHNA P J

FINANCIAL MARKETS Change

DSATMEC017 VISMAYA P P FINANCIAL MARKETS Change

ELASMEC011
MATHEW K FRANCIS INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

Change

ELATMEC002 AJITHA T R FINANCIAL MARKETS No Change
BUSINESS ECONOMICS Change

EMATMEC001 ADILA MILLATH C FINANCIAL MARKETS Change

EMATMEC003 ANAS K
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

No Change

EMATMEC004 ANJANA E
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

Change

EMATMEC012 JAZEEL C FINANCIAL MARKETS Change
EMATMEC017 NAJMATH M FINANCIAL MARKETS No Change

EMATMEC025 SHIJI O

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS

Change

GKATMEC002
ANASWARA SHYLESH

FINANCIAL MARKETS Change

GKATMEC003 ANEETA GEORGE FINANCIAL MARKETS Change
GKATMEC004 ANUPAMA M P FINANCIAL MARKETS No Change
GKATMEC011 RAJITHA RAJ FINANCIAL MARKETS Change
GKATMEC018 THERESE JOSEPH FINANCIAL MARKETS Change

GTATMEC003 ANJU JOBY

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS

No Change

MCATMEC001 AISWARYA M T
MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS

Change

MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS
No Change



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

MCATMEC005 BLOSOM JOSE RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS

Change

MCATMEC006 FATHIMA NOORA P

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS

No Change

MLATMEC001 AFNA VT

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS

Change

MLATMEC018
SHAHANA NASRIN K INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

Change

MYATMEC004 CHITHRA K

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS

Change

PGATMEC001 ANAGHA MOL T K
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

No Change

POATMEC001 AKSHAY P

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

Change

POATMEC003 ANUSHA V

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

Change

POATMEC005 AYSHA NASRIN K A

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS

No Change
POATMEC009 GEETHANJALI M C BUSINESS ECONOMICS Change

POATMEC015
SAFEERA SAHANAS INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

Change

BUSINESS ECONOMICS Change

PZATMEC006 ISSATH FARSANA

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS

Change

SHATMEC007 NAMITHA SUNNY
AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS

Change

SHATMEC008 SARANYA K S
AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS

Change

SKATMEC009 GOPIKA M K

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS

Change
SMATMEC001 AISHA N FINANCIAL MARKETS No Change

STATMEC003 ARABHI P B
AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS

Change

STATMEC006 GREESHMA P R
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

No Change

FINANCIAL MARKETS No Change
STATMEC009 L PRAVITHA FINANCIAL MARKETS No Change

ZGATMEC001 APARNA P M
ADVANCED ECONOMETRICS

Change

ZGATMEC002 ARATHI V P FINANCIAL MARKETS No Change



48

49

50

51

ZGATMEC004 ATHIRA V P
FINANCIAL MARKETS No Change
ADVANCED ECONOMETRICS

Change

ZGATMEC008 JINSHA K C

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
No Change

FINANCIAL MARKETS No Change
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
AND COMPUTER 
APPLICATIONS

No Change
ZGATMEC012 POOJA LAL T P FINANCIAL MARKETS No Change
ZGATMEC014 SHAHANA C FINANCIAL MARKETS No Change

Rilesh KT
Deputy Registrar



Deputy Registrar


	Table 1

