UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

(PAREEKSHA BHAVAN)

982/RV-V-ASST-2/2020/PB

07.02.2022

NOTIFICATION

It is notified that the revaluation results of IV Semester MA Economics 04/2021 Examination are published on 07/02/2022. The results are available at www.uoc.ac.in

Downloaded copy of the result with the original grade card/mark list be produced in the section concerned (PG IV-Ph.No.0494-2407476) for effecting grade/mark, if any, within six months from the date of publication of revaluation result. A fine of ₹ 555/- shall be levied for revising the mark list/Grade card thereafter.

Those who wish to identify the answer paper, can contact the undersigned within 15 days from the date of publication of revaluation result. No request in this regard will be entertained thereafter.

Rilesh K.T

Deputy Registrar

To,

Digital Wing

Public Relations Wing

SI No	De sister Number	Nama	Danas	Chahua
	Register Number	Name	Paper	Status
1	AIATMEC010	IBIN JOSE	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	No Change
2			INTERNATIONAL FINANCE	
	AIATMEC014	SAFNA P B		Change
3	CLATMEC004	ARCHANA C U	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
4	CLATMEC008	ATHULLYA P	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Will be published later
5	CLATMEC011	CHAITHRA NATH K S	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
6	CLATMEC012	FARHANA MUNFIDA K T	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
7	CLATMEC014	GOPIKA C M	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
8	CLATMEC016	JISHNURAJ K	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
9	CLATMEC017	MUHSINA FEBIN M P	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
10	CLATMEC021	SWATHIKRISHNA P J	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
11	DSATMEC017	VISMAYA P P	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
12	ELASMEC011	MATHEW K FRANCIS	INTERNATIONAL FINANCE	Change
13	ELATMEC002	AJITHA T R	FINANCIAL MARKETS	No Change
13			BUSINESS ECONOMICS	Change
14	EMATMEC001	ADILA MILLATH C	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
15	EMATMEC003	ANAS K	INTERNATIONAL FINANCE	No Change
16	EMATMEC004	ANJANA E	INTERNATIONAL FINANCE	Change
17	EMATMEC012	JAZEEL C	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
18	EMATMEC017	NAJMATH M	FINANCIAL MARKETS	No Change
19	EMATMEC025	SHIJI O	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	Change
20	GKATMEC002	ANASWARA SHYLESH	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
21	GKATMEC003	ANEETA GEORGE	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
22	GKATMEC004	ANUPAMA M P	FINANCIAL MARKETS	No Change
23	GKATMEC011	RAJITHA RAJ	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
24	GKATMEC018	THERESE JOSEPH	FINANCIAL MARKETS	Change
25	GTATMEC003	ANJU JOBY	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	No Change
26	MCATMEC001	AISWARYA M T	MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS	Change
			MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS	No Change

27	MCATMEC005	BLOSOM JOSE	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	Change
28	MCATMEC006	FATHIMA NOORA P	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	No Change
29	MLATMEC001	AFNA VT	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	Change
30	MLATMEC018	SHAHANA NASRIN K	INTERNATIONAL FINANCE	Change
31	MYATMEC004	CHITHRA K	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	Change
32	PGATMEC001	ANAGHA MOL T K	INTERNATIONAL FINANCE	No Change
33	POATMEC001	AKSHAY P	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	Change
34			RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	
25	POATMEC003	ANUSHA V	DECEMBELL METHODOLOGY	Change
35			RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	
	POATMEC005	AYSHA NASRIN K A		No Change
36	POATMEC009	GEETHANJALI M C	BUSINESS ECONOMICS	Change
37	POATMEC015	SAFEERA SAHANAS	INTERNATIONAL FINANCE	Change
38			BUSINESS ECONOMICS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	Change
	PZATMEC006	ISSATH FARSANA	AFFEICATIONS	Change
39	SHATMEC007	NAMITHA SUNNY	AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS	Change
40	SHATMEC008	SARANYA K S	AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS	Change
41	SKATMEC009	GOPIKA M K	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	Change
42	SMATMEC001	AISHA N	FINANCIAL MARKETS	No Change
43	STATMEC003	ARABHI P B	AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS	Change
44	STATMEC006	GREESHMA P R	INTERNATIONAL FINANCE FINANCIAL MARKETS	No Change
45	STATMEC009	L PRAVITHA	FINANCIAL MARKETS	No Change
46	ZGATMEC001	APARNA P M	ADVANCED ECONOMETRICS	Change
47	ZGATMEC002	ARATHI V P	FINANCIAL MARKETS	No Change

			FINANCIAL MARKETS	No Change
48	ZGATMEC004	ATHIRA V P	ADVANCED ECONOMETRICS	Change
			INTERNATIONAL FINANCE	No Change
			FINANCIAL MARKETS	No Change
49	ZGATMEC008	JINSHA K C	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	
				No Change
50	ZGATMEC012	POOJA LAL T P	FINANCIAL MARKETS	No Change
	ZGATMEC014	SHAHANA C	FINANCIAL MARKETS	No Change
51				

Rilesh KT Deputy Registrar